E A S Y M O U N T I N G S A V E S
I N S T A L L A T I O N T I M E
Eurostrips are quickly panel or chassis
mounted. Use standard screws or mounting
pins, offered as accessories in this section, or
leave them free floating to
completely eliminate
mounting.

Imprint
Marking Instruction
Ordering Example
Turet Location Ledge Location
Consecutive, imprint 1 through 12, Turret Location Identical, imprint 1, Ledge Location
Cat. No. Std. Pk. Cat. No. Std. Pk.
TS1.5/12wp-i(1-12)T 1000 TS2.5/12wp-i(1)L 1000
Turret Location Ledge Location
Dimensions mm (in.)
Mounting Pin Insertion Panel Width
Pin Type Height (H) Length (IL) Hole Dia. (W)
AH46 21.5 (.85) 14.5 (.57) 4.5 (.18) 13.0 (.51)
AH16 24.5 (.96) 19.0 (.75) 5.5 (.22) 13.0 (.51)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com50
E9
A
B2 B3
E
C
B1
D
F
A B1 B2 B3 C D E F
25 10 22 34 10.5 4 18.5 3.25
26 11 24 37 10.5 4 20.5 4.1
32.4 15 30 45 13 4 23 5.6
E7
E8
E9
Dimensions mm
Note: All dimensions are shown in mm, to convert to inches please divide by 25.4.
HIGH TEMPERATURE CERAMIC
EUROBLOCKS™
Suitable for use in high
temperature applications up to
800°C (1472°F). Applications
include hot melt glue guns,
furnaces, heaters, process
equipment and machinery.
Terminal blocks are offered with
mounting holes for panel
mounting or free floating
applications.
•Compact, space saving
• Tubular screw clamp
•Free float or panel mount
• Temperature range:
-20°C to 800°C
(-4°F to 1472°F)
•Standard color: beige
•Material
Housing: steatite
Clamp: brass
Screws: zinc plated steel
E7 E8
6.0 mm2
450 V
32 A
Cat. No. Std.
E81 10
E82 10
E83 5
Wire Range
Voltage Rating